•Ladder sections individually boxed
with handles for ease of transport
•Compatible with most popular brands and
accessories of cable ladders
•Works on both new and existing installations
•Highly scratch resistant, durable black powder coat
•A full line of hardware and accessories available
•UL Classified in the US and Canada

Weight Rating
Per Foot [meter]
4 ft. [1.2m] 187 lbs. [26 kg]
5 ft. [1.5m] 119 lbs. [16 kg]
6 ft. [1.8m] 83 lbs. [11 kg]
7 ft. [2.1m] 62 lbs. [9 kg]
8 ft. [2.4m] 50 lbs. [7 kg]
Part #
“A”
Length
“B”
Width
# of
Rungs
CLB-6 72.00 [1829] 12.00 [305] 6
CLB-6-W18 72.00 [1829] 18.00 [457] 6
CLB-6-W24 72.00 [1829] 24.00 [610]     6
CLB-10 120.00 [3048] 12.00 [305] 10
CLB-10-W18 120.00 [3048] 18.00 [457] 10
CLB-10-W24 120.00 [3048] 24.00 [610]     10
B
.38 [10]
.13 [3]
1.5 [38]

[152]
A
B B
DETAIL A
SECTION B-B
FRONT VIEW
CLB Series basic dimensions
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [bracketed dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted]
US: New Jersey • California • Illinois • Voice: 973-839-1011  Fax: 973-839-1976 • middleatlantic.com
Canada: Ontario • British Columbia • Voice: 613-836-2501 Fax: 613-836-2690 • middleatlantic.ca
Middle Atlantic Products
Part #
“A”
Length
CLB-V190 12.00 [305]
CLB-V190-W18 18.00 [457]
CLB-V190-W24 24.00 [610]
Part #
“A”
Length
CLB-V090 12.00 [305]
CLB-V090-W18 18.00 [457]
CLB-V090-W24 24.00 [610]
Part #
“A”
Length
CLB-90HB 12.00 [305]
CLB-90HB-W18 18.00 [457]
CLB-90HB-W24 24.00 [610]
CLB-VI90 CLB-V090
CLB-90HB
16.50
[419]

B
2.22 [56]
2x ø0.38 [ø10]
3x ø.562 [14]
.90 [23]
2.00 [51]
CLB-CSB basic dimensions
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [bracketed dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted]
US: New Jersey • California • Illinois • Voice: 973-839-1011  Fax: 973-839-1976 • middleatlantic.com
Canada: Ontario • British Columbia • Voice: 613-836-2501 Fax: 613-836-2690 • middleatlantic.ca
Middle Atlantic Products
Part #
“A”
Length
CLB-CSB 12.00 [305]
CLB-CSB-W18 18.00 [457]
CLB-CSB-W24 24.00 [610]
Ø .687 [17]
.560 [14]
.25 [6] ref
A
12.36
[314]
1.25 [32]2.00 [51]
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
CLH basic dimensions
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [bracketed dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted]
US: New Jersey • California • Illinois • Voice: 973-839-1011  Fax: 973-839-1976 • middleatlantic.com
Canada: Ontario • British Columbia • Voice: 613-836-2501 Fax: 613-836-2690 • middleatlantic.ca
Middle Atlantic Products
Part # “A” Qty of Spools
Can be used on the
following ladder widths
CLH-ED5 5.00 [127] 1 6”, 9”, 12”, 15”, 18” & 24”
CLH-ED8 7.50 [191] 3 9”, 12”, 15”, 18” & 24”
CLH-ED11 11.00 [279] 3 12”, 15”, 18” & 24”
CLH-ED17 16.75 [426] 5 18” & 24”
CLH-ED23 22.75 [578] 7 24”
CLH-SD8 7.50 [191] 3 6”, 9”, 12”, 15”, 18” & 24”
Part # Useable Width End Drop Included
CLH-AR12 12.00 [305] No
CLH-ARD12 12.00 [305] Yes
CLH-AR18 18.00 [457] No
CLH-ARD18 18.00 [457] Yes
CLH-AR24 24.00 [610] No
CLH-ARD24 24.00 [610] Yes
A
.12 [3]
.13 [3]
4.5 [114]Mtg

1.03 [26]
ø.218 [5.5] holes for
pins and cotter pins
to attach to ladder
CLH basic dimensions
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [bracketed dimensions are in millimeters unless otherwise noted]
US: New Jersey • California • Illinois • Voice: 973-839-1011  Fax: 973-839-1976 • middleatlantic.com
Canada: Ontario • British Columbia • Voice: 613-836-2501 Fax: 613-836-2690 • middleatlantic.ca
Middle Atlantic Products
Part # “A”
Qty of Mtg
Holes
Cable Ladders
Used On
CLH-WRS 14.00 [356] 2 12”
CLH-WRS-W6-W12 14.00 [356] 6 6”,9”, 12”
CLH-WRS-W18-W24 26.00 [356] 6 15”, 18”, 24”
A
1.00 [25]
.94 [24]
2.00 [51]